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اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0131

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

212310131001
212310131002
212310131003
212310131004
212310131005
212310131006
212310131007
212310131008
212310131009
212310131010
212310131011
212310131012
212310131013
212310131014
212310131015
212310131016
212310131017
212310131018
212310131019
212310131020
212310131021
212310131022
212310131023
212310131024

احمد جمال خميس جميل
احمد زاهد احمد علي

احمد صباح نوري سرحان
احمد علي هادي صالح

احمد عماد احمد مصطفى
احمد فراس عزة شفيق

احمد محمد حسين ابراهيم
اسحاق ابراهيم سالم حسين

اسحاق عباس خميس نصيف
اسعد حيدر اسعد نصيف
ايمن سمير ابراهيم خليل

ايهاب علاء  صالح مهدي
ايهم مصطفى غفوري قدوري

بارق ظافر اسماعيل حسن
براء وسام منعم جميل

جلال  لؤي جلال  كامل
حازم حسن حازم حسن

حسن ابراهيم منعم شياع
حسن صباح سعد شهاب
حسين زياد حسين صالح

حسين ستار حمودي محمد
حسين علي محمد حسين

حسين محمد فاضل عباس
خضير حسام خضير ياسين

85
100
95
66

100
94
99

100
62
97
59
65
98
95
82
93
57
97

100
100
92
95
97

100

64
78
79
68
96
50
65
94
50
88
39
60
98
95
53
82
51
90
90
86
95
83
98
97

40
86
84
21
98
35
50
90
36
58
35
27
90
79
42
50
22
66
71
55
56
42
80
62

59
81
70
55

100
75
75

100
60
53

18%
54

100
87
36
73
50
85
98
70
81
78
91
74

50
93
85
30

100
69
67
97
50
73
20
66
89
63
34
73
24
73
77
81
65
58
85
64

51
70
50
50
90
50
50
78
50
50
38
22

100
40
28
50
50
64
62
69
68
50
68
69

مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح

0
508
463

0
584

0
406
559

0
419

0
0

575
0
0

421
0

475
498
461
457

0
519
466

0
84.67
77.17

0
97.33

0
67.67
93.17

0
69.83

0
0

95.83
0
0

70.17
0

79.17
83

76.83
76.17

0
86.5

77.67
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

212310131025
212310131026
212310131027
212310131028
212310131029
212310131030
212310131031
212310131032
212310131033
212310131034
212310131035
212310131036
212310131037
212310131038
212310131039
212310131040
212310131041
212310131042
212310131043
212310131044
212310131045
212310131046
212310131047
212310131048

رسول هادي صالح مهدي
سامر مؤيد بدري حسين
سجاد احمد لطيف كريم

سرمد عمر عزيز عبد الكريم
سفيان حسام صالح عاشور

سيف حسام منير نايف
طه ليث طه احمد

عبد الرحمن مهدي صالح مجيد
عبد الله صدام حسين سبتي

عبدالله جابر عبد الستار رشيد
عبدالله عمر نوفل خماس

عبدالله محمد ابراهيم عباس
عبدالله محمد طارق صباح

عبدالله عبد الستار توفيق علي
عدنان نبيل سعدي خاطر

علي عمار نادر محمد
علي محمد ابراهيم محمد

علي محمد حميد جباره
علي ياس خضير عباس
عماد نزار حازم حسن
فليح علاء  فليح علي

قائد نصرت خماس علوان
كرار نزار اكرم محي

لؤي نجاح خضير محمد

95
97
80

100
100
100
99
77
95
95
91

100
97
78
95

100
100
100
77

100
84
85

100
87

82
88
76
82
98
93
96
78
79
63
79
98

100
50
66

100
83
92
73
86
75
80

100
76

24
52
56
76
96
82
86
42
54
34
58

100
100
14%
54

100
76
98
34
70
38
82
88
64

63
72
77
67

100
95
85
35
75
55
54
96
87
27
50
98
67
76
50
75
34
80
66
50

50
86
88
64
88
86
92
32
70
50
57

100
96
50
75

100
73
85
34
62
32
74
90
51

29
50
52
50
89
58
81
40
39
50
50

100
80
50
66

100
72
80
50
62
50
53
54
50

مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

0
445
429
439
571
514
539

0
0
0

389
594
560

0
406
598
471
531

0
455

0
454
498
378

0
74.17
71.5

73.17
95.17
85.67
89.83

0
0
0

64.83
99

93.33
0

67.67
99.67
78.5
88.5

0
75.83

0
75.67

83
63
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

212310131049
212310131050
212310131051
212310131052
212310131053
212310131054
212310131055
212310131056
212310131057
212310131058
212310131059
212310131060
212310131061
212310131062
212310131063
212310131064
212310131065
212310131066
212310131067
212310131068

مؤمن عيسى ناجي عيسى
محمد خالد سبع خميس

محمد ضياء محمود عبد الله
محمد ضياء الدين محمد رزوقي

محمد رباح نوري عليوي
محمد سيف سعد مهدي

مصطفى رامي مصطفى مخيبر
مصطفى قيصر ناجي محمود
مصطفى فلاح  حسن ابراهيم

مصطفى لؤي عبد الرحمن نجف
منهل محمد عبد العفيف شياع

مهند عدي وليد عبد
نصير مهند عبد الستار شاطي

وليد خالد مهدي صالح
وليد خالد محمد ناجي

يعقوب عباس خميس نصيف
يوسف عبد الهادي صبحي محمود

يوسف احمد خضير فاضل
يوسف احمد شهاب هاشم

يوسف مصطفى حسين كريم

82
84

100
100
72

100
88
26
75

100
96

100
97
88

100
50
94

100
67
79

59
82
98
93
41
87
53

11%
83
92
90
75
85
68
91
54
83
98
56
79

86
72
98
96
30
60
76
32
62
80
70
84
68
52
98
38
72

100
52
50

83
55
85
72
39
82
70

19%
72
94
67
96
84
69
82
41
74

100
55
39

86
76
83
83
51

100
54
28
61
93
68
88
83
34
97
28
71

100
37
61

76
50
83
72
50
76
50
27
55
82
55
62
56
50
72
33
71

100
39
50

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

472
419
547
516

0
505
391

0
408
541
446
505
473

0
540

0
465
598

0
0

78.67
69.83
91.17

86
0

84.17
65.17

0
68

90.17
74.33
84.17
78.83

0
90
0

77.5
99.67

0
0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

68 68 0

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

45 45 0

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

16 16 0

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

7 7 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

 66.18%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
68 68 0

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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مدرسة القطوف الدانية الابتدائية  للبنين اسم المدرسة 0131

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

131891110
 99% 96% 74% 87% 84% 85%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن
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